
Wrong Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Perrone Antonio (07/2134) 4 3 2 4 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 3

De Luca Cristina (07/2048) 2 4 2 4 2 1 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verona Valerio (07/2105) 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5

Gullotta Daniele (07/2151) 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Adaggi Michael (07/2115) 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 4

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Petrera  Maria Teresa (07/2181) 4 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 3

Pellegrino Pia Loredana (07/2114) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tani Augusto (07/1776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Antonio 07/2134 32 36 1,12

De Luca Cristina 07/2048 26 33 1,27

Verona Valerio 07/2105 28 32 1,14

Gullotta Daniele 07/2151 18 22 1,22

Adaggi Michael 07/2115 24 17 0,71

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 26 17 0,65

Petrera  Maria Teresa 07/2181 34 12 0,35

Pellegrino Pia Loredana 07/2114 2 0 0,00

Tani Augusto 07/1776 2 0 0,00

Borgo Vittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cinoffo Daniele (07/1926) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 11 1 3 2 6

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 5

Zaccaria Sabrina (07/1927) 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 11 4 3 4 8 0 0

Gerardi Luigi (07/1745) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Stel Gianfranca (07/1952) 0 0 2 0 3 2 2 0 4 6 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 0

Maffione Nicola (07/2124) 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 0 4 4

Bonetto Alessandra (07/1930) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiesa Alberto (07/2016) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cinoffo Daniele 07/1926 43 115 2,67

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 38 44 1,16

Zaccaria Sabrina 07/1927 27 39 1,44

Gerardi Luigi 07/1745 16 37 2,31

Stel Gianfranca 07/1952 35 32 0,91

Maffione Nicola 07/2124 31 20 0,65

Bonetto Alessandra 07/1930 1 1 1,00

Chiesa Alberto 07/2016 1 0 0,00

Jaguar 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Promio Marco Angelo (07/1607) 4 8 2 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 2 5 4 12 3 9 0 0 4 11 4 12

Visca Walter (07/2106) 4 8 2 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 9 2 6 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 11

Azzalin Roberto (07/2113) 4 9 3 9 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 7

Senzio Stefano (07/1071) 2 1 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 11 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agueci Francesco (07/031) 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 2 2

Candiotto Loris (07/071) 2 4 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Romeo Silvana (07/872) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Promio Marco Angelo 07/1607 43 102 2,37

Visca Walter 07/2106 41 101 2,46

Azzalin Roberto 07/2113 41 91 2,22

Senzio Stefano 07/1071 26 47 1,81

Agueci Francesco 07/031 14 26 1,86

Candiotto Loris 07/071 13 25 1,92

Mattia Angelo 07/121 10 12 1,20

Romeo Silvana 07/872 4 2 0,50

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ianni Francesco (07/1880) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 8

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 9

Faraudo Ruggero  (07/2085) 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 2

Visconti  Arianna  (07/2086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 3 0 0

Aglio Fabrizio (07/2062) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ianni Francesco 07/1880 44 74 1,68

Garro Danilo 07/1073 46 71 1,54

Faraudo Ruggero 07/2085 46 33 0,72

Visconti  Arianna 07/2086 20 23 1,15

Aglio Fabrizio 07/2062 26 20 0,77

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 10 9 0,90



Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorio Emanuele (07/2175) 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 12 3 8 2 1 4 2 4 7 4 4 0 0

Aimaretti Elia (07/2174) 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 6 3 2 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 6 2 1 4 9 4 6 0 0

Pezzolla Patrick (07/2178) 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 10 2 0 4 3 0 0 3 4 0 0

Vendramini Nicholas (07/2179) 2 4 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0

Gerbaudo Luca (07/2176) 4 7 2 4 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 4 1 0 0 0

Sobrero Marco (07/2177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorio Emanuele 07/2175 45 79 1,76

Aimaretti Elia 07/2174 43 70 1,63

Pezzolla Patrick 07/2178 37 63 1,70

Vendramini Nicholas 07/2179 38 59 1,55

Gerbaudo Luca 07/2176 26 26 1,00

Sobrero Marco 07/2177 3 0 0,00

Odb Sinigual

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pisano Andrea (07/1995) 3 7 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 4 2 5 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 6 1 2 1 1

Turroni Davide (07/1869) 3 7 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 4 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 3

Monti Antonio (07/2027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 5 3 7 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 3

Malisani Carl (07/1755) 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0

Ribetti Erica (07/1871) 2 2 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Dorrucci Giuliana (07/1870) 2 4 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 0

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 2 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Crovini Elena (07/1754) 1 2 2 0 4 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0

Rivoira  Giusi (07/1872) 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pisano Andrea 07/1995 33 67 2,03

Turroni Davide 07/1869 27 51 1,89

Monti Antonio 07/2027 25 49 1,96

Malisani Carl 07/1755 21 37 1,76

Ribetti Erica 07/1871 20 27 1,35

Dorrucci Giuliana 07/1870 16 23 1,44

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 18 23 1,28

Crovini Elena 07/1754 16 21 1,31

Rivoira  Giusi 07/1872 16 21 1,31

Gne Gne Bull

Nome Giocatore
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Mollea Gabriel (07/1852) 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 5 2 5 2 6 4 9 3 5 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 4 3 4 6 4 9 3 3 2 6 2 5 4 4 3 1 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 7 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 0 0 3 5 2 4 1 1 2 3 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giberti Elena (07/1903) 2 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Paolazzo Francesca (07/978) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa (07/1435) 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Licitra Roberta (07/2150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mollea Gabriel 07/1852 31 61 1,97

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 42 60 1,43

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 32 59 1,84

Rabbone Gina 07/702 24 47 1,96

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 14 32 2,29

Giberti Elena 07/1903 22 21 0,95

Paolazzo Francesca 07/978 7 13 1,86

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa 07/1435 10 9 0,90

Licitra Roberta 07/2150 10 5 0,50


